
Item Price

Banana
Rice Krispies

Vlasic Kosher Dill Pickle
Trail Mix

Nature Valley Granola Bar
String Cheese

Cookies
Go-Gurt

Goldfish Crackers
Water

Pizza (Cheese or Pepperoni) - 
only availble Sunday

Nutella & Go
Sun Chips & Baked Chips

Pringles
Skittles or M&Ms

Gatorade: various flavors
Coffee

Soda: Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

Otis Spunkmeyer Muffin

YMCA Sectional Concessions

$2.00 each

$1.00 each

$0.50 each

$3.00 each

$6.00 each
Chick-fil-a sandwich (only availble 

Saturday)

David's Deli Bagel (contains 
wheat) & Cream Cheese


